BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

Peroni (5.1%) £4.25
Moretti (4.6%) £4.25
Budweiser (4.8%) £4.10
Birra Ichnusa (4.7%) £4.25

Kopparberg Cider (500ml) £5.25
Angioletti Rose Craft £5.45
Italian Cider

GINS - SERVED WITH MIXER

Grosvenor £5.50
Bombay Sapphire £5.95
Hendricks £5.95
Gordon’s Pink Gin £5.95
Liverpool Gin £6.50
Sabatini Gin £5.95
Sabatini 0% Alcohol £4.50

SPIRITS WITH MIXER - £5.95/£7.95

Vodka £3.95
Bacardi £3.95
Martini £3.95
Navy Rum £3.95
Captain Morgan Spiced  £3.95
Malibu £3.95
Southern Comfort £3.95
House Whiskey £3.95
House Brandy £3.95
Pimms £5.95
WHISKEYS
Jack Daniels £4.95
Jim Beam £4.95
Bushmills £5.50
Jameson £5.95
Johnnie Walker Black Label
£5.95
Glenlivet £6.50
Woodford Reserve £6.50
Canadian Club £5.50

(Add mixer for £1.00)

BRANDY

Martell VSOP £6.50
Courvoisier £5.50
Remy Martin VSOP £6.50
Armagnac £6.50
Vecchia Romagna £4.50
Cognac XO £10.9

COCKTAILS - £8.25

Pornstar Martini

Vodka, passoa, vanilla syrup, lime juice &

passionfruit juice

Sex on the Beach

Vodka, Archers, orange juice & cranberry juice

Espresso Martini

Vanilla vodka, Kahlua, espresso & sugar syrup

Mojito

Bacardi, lime juice, sugar, mint leaves & soda

Negroni

Gin, Martini rosso & Campari

Aperol Spritz

Prosecco, Aperol & soda

Rossini Margarita

Strawberry Puree & Prosecco

LIQUEURS WITH MIXER - £5.95 / £9.95

Amaretto

Tia Maria
Cointreau
Baileys

Glayva

Grand Marnier
Frangelico
Strega
Galliano
Averna Amaro
Sambuca
Tequila
Drambuie
Grappa
Limoncello

SOFT DRINKS

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£3.50

Coke / Coke Zero / Lemonade £3.25

J20 / Appletiser

£2.95

Orange / Cranberry / Pineapple

Juice

Tonic / Slimline Tonic

San Pellegrino -

Blood Orange / Lemon

Mineral Water

£2.75

£2.50

£3.20

£2.70 /
£4.00
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HOUSE WINES 175ml  250ml
Pinot Grigio £565 £6.95
Merlot £5.65 £6.95
Zinfandel Rose £5.85 £6.95
WINES BY THE GLASS - WHITE 175ml
Chardonnay Puglia £5.85
Orvieto Amabile £5.85
Prosecco Treviso £6.25
Lessini Durillo Spumante Brut £6.25
WINES BY THE GLASS - RED 175ml
Montepulciano D'Abruzzo £5.85
Don Cosimo Primitivo Salento IGP £7.50
SPARKLING

Asti Spumante

733 Lessini Durello Spumante DOC Brut

Bottle

£19.45
£19.45
£19.45

250ml
£7.95
i£7.95

(125ml)
(125ml)

250ml
£7.30
£10.00

Bottle
£23.00

£28.50

Tasty with green apple and citrus on the palate, a fine perlage and long lasting finish.

Casa Gheller Prosecco Treviso
Brimming with fresh fruits and floral notes, alive with zingy fruit
character and golden apples.

Laurent Perrier

Ferrari Maximum Blanc de Blancs Trentodoc NV
Fresh and lively flavour enhanced by the velvety softness of the bubbles.

Ferrari Maximum Rose NV
Dry, rich and elegant with notes of red berry fruits on the finish.

ROSE

Anjou

Medium French rose wine

WHITE WINES

Miral Grillo Sicilia DOC

Fresh and fragrant with aromas of Sicilian citrus fruits, crisp and freshing

Chardonnay Puglia IGT Pasqua
Delicately fruity on the nose, with sweet notes of apples And pears,
attractively soft and round on the palate.

Il Vino dal Tralcetto Pinot Grigio Terre di Chieti IGT
A delicate light fruity blend of pear and apple with a fresh, clean
minerality on the finish.

Frascati Superiore Gotto d'Oro
Flegant structure with delicate fruity undertones followed by a pleasant
aromatic finish

Sauvignon Friuli Grave DCO Antonutti
Fresh and intense, with suggestions of green peppers, elderflowers and
sage. Attractively fruity and persistent.

Orvieto Amabile DOC Classico Vallesanta
A fruity and refined bouquet. Medium dry and gently rounded.

Fiano delSalento Pietrariccia Surani IGT
A delicate bouquet of fruity aromas. A crisp freshness to the finish

Gavi di Gavi DOCG Bricco dei Guazzi
Aromatic bouquet of floral notes and fruit tones it flavours are delicate
Elegant, very fresh and tasty on the palate with clear floral scents

£29.50

£58.00

£60.00

£65

Bottle
£19.25

Bottle

£23.50

£24.50

£29.50

£24.50

£27.50

£28.50

£29.00

£36.00
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RED WINES Bottle
Feudoro Salice Salentino Riserva DOP £24.95
A perfect balance of sourness and tannin with fruity hints and delicate toasted notes on the
finish.

Montepulciano D’'Abruzzo DOC Riserva Orapiena £28.50
Full bodied, velvety and well structured.

Bardolino Classico Poesie £23.95
A wonderful aroma of ripe red fruits, on the palate

there is a soft, lingering finish

Barbera d'Asti Superiore DOCG Tirteo £24.00

Rich and well structured with hints of ripe cherries and red berries, silky tannins and a long
finish.

Valpolicella DOC Classico Superiore Collezione Purviniano £28.50
Fresh, lively and dry with fruity aromas of cherries and currants.

Scuri Cabernet Sauvignon DOC Venezia Borgo Molino £30.00
Intense, rich in nuances with elegant softness. A full flavour

Chianti Classico DOCG Rocca delle Macie £32.50
A fruity nose producing hints of light spiciness, savoury and full bodied

Mandus Primitivo di Manduria DOP £30.00

Ripe cherries and plums on the nose followed by pleasant notes of cocoa and vanilla
Passo del Sud Appassimento Rosso Puglia IGT £25.50
Flavours of ripe fruits such as blackcurrant, blueberry and blackberry mixed
with toasted spices. Soft and velvety

Borgo Conventi Merlot DOC Collio £48.00
Elegant and well structured with a lingering aftertaste

Barolo DOCG Riserva Vinum Vita Est
Elegant on the nose with notes of violet, small red fruits with a structured and
harmonious palate.

£63.00

Amarone della Valpolicella DOCG Classico Collezione Pruviniano £65.00
Incredibly strong wine with an intense and fruity aroma. Great structure and softness on
the palate.

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG Castello Banfi £68.00
Possessing refreshing acidity, mineral depth and finely integrated tannins, the

palate is sumptuous, elegant and refined.

NEW WORLD WHITE WINES Bottle
Chenin Blanc Lyngrove Collection (South Africa) £23.50
Fresh and aromatic with aromas of peach and pineapple, with a fruity

aftertaste and hints of almond.

Spy Valley Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand) £32.00
Rich with tropical and gooseberry flavours and an elegant finish

NEW WORLD RED WINES Bottle
Alamos Malbec (Argentina) £28.00
Black raspberry and currant flavours mingled with notes of sweet spice.

The finish is long and persistent.

DESSERT WINE

El Aziz IGP Terre Siciliane 125ml £6.50

Soft and enveloping with honey and sweet spices and a warm and delicately
bitter finish.



