BOTTLED BEER & CIDER		COCKTAILS - £8.25						
Peroni (5.1%)	£4.25	Pornstar Martini						
Moretti (4.6%)	£4.25	Vodka, passoa, vanilla syrup, lime juice	e &					
Budweiser (4.8%)	£4.10	passionfruit juice						
Birra Ichnusa (4.7%)	£4.25							
Kopparberg Cider (500m	1) £5.25	Sex on the Beach						
Angioletti Rose Craft	£5.45	Vodka, Archers, orange juice & cranber	rry juice					
Italian Cider								
		Espresso Martini						
		Vanilla vodka, Kahlua, espresso & suga	ır syrup					
GINS - SERVED WITH MIX	ER	Mojito						
		Bacardi, lime juice, sugar, mint leaves	& soda					
Grosvenor	£5.50	,,,,,,						
Bombay Sapphire	£5.95	Negroni						
Hendricks	£5.95	Gin, Martini rosso & Campari						
Gordon's Pink Gin	£5.95							
Liverpool Gin	£6.50	Aperol Spritz						
Sabatini Gin	£5.95	Prosecco, Aperol & soda						
Sabatini 0% Alcohol	£4.50	Possini Managnita						
Subutiff 0 /0 / ficorior	21.00	Rossini Margarita Strawberry Puree & Prosecco						
SPIRITS WITH MIXER - £5.95/£7.95								
Vodka	£3.95							
Bacardi	£3.95	LIQUEURS WITH MIXER - £5.95	£9.95					
Martini	£3.95		a. = a					
	£3.95	Amaretto	£4.50					
Navy Rum	£3.95	Tia Maria	£4.50					
Captain Morgan Spiced Malibu	£3.95	Cointreau	£4.50					
Southern Comfort	£3.95	Baileys	£4.50					
		Glayva	£4.50					
House Whiskey	£3.95 £3.95	Grand Marnier	£4.50					
House Brandy		Frangelico	£4.50					
Pimms	£5.95	Strega	£4.50					
		Galliano	£4.50					
VA/LUCKEVO		Averna Amaro	£4.50					
WHISKEYS		Sambuca	£4.50					
1.15.11	C4 05	Tequila	£4.50					
Jack Daniels	£4.95	Drambuie	£4.50					
Jim Beam	£4.95	Grappa	£4.50					
Bushmills	£5.50	Limoncello	£3.50					
Jameson	£5.95							
Johnnie Walker Black Lal								
Cl. 1: .	£5.95							
Glenlivet	£6.50							
Woodford Reserve	£6.50	SOFT DRINKS						
Canadian Club	£5.50							
(Add mixer for £1.00)		Coke / Coke Zero / Lemonado J2O / Appletiser	£3.25 £2.95					
DDANIDV		, - , F L 2011002						
BRANDY		Orange / Cranberry / Pineapp	ole					
Martall VCOD	C6 E0	Juice	£2.75					
Martell VSOP	£6.50							
Courvoisier	£5.50	Tonic / Slimline Tonic	£2.50					
Remy Martin VSOP	£6.50	,						
Armagnac	£6.50	San Pellegrino -	£3.20					
Vecchia Romagna	£4.50 £10.9	Blood Orange / Lemon						
Cognac XO	£10.9	0 ,						

Mineral Water

£2.70 / £4.00







	Pinot Grigio £8 Merlot £8	75ml 5.65 5.65 5.85	250ml £6.95 £6.95	Bottle £19.45 £19.45 £19.45	18	RED WINES Feudoro Salice Salentino Riserva DOP A perfect balance of sourness and tannin with fruity hints and delicate toasted if finish.	Bottle £24.95 notes on the
	WINES BY THE GLASS - WHITE Chardonnay Puglia		175ml £5.85	250ml £7.95	19	Montepulciano D'Abruzzo DOC Riserva Orapiena Full bodied, velvety and well structured.	£28.50
	Orvieto Amabile Prosecco Treviso Lessini Durillo Spumante Brut			£7.95 (125ml) (125ml)	20	Bardolino Classico Poesie A wonderful aroma of ripe red fruits, on the palate there is a soft, lingering finish	£23.95
	WINES BY THE GLASS - RED Montepulciano D'Abruzzo Don Cosimo Primitivo Salento IGP		175ml £5.85 £7.50	250ml £7.30 £10.00	21	Barbera d'Asti Superiore DOCG Tirteo Rich and well structured with hints of ripe cherries and red berries, silky tannins finish.	£24.00 s and a long
36	SPARKLING Asti Spumante			Bottle £23.00	22	Valpolicella DOC Classico Superiore Collezione Purviniano Fresh, lively and dry with fruity aromas of cherries and currants.	£28.50
37	733 Lessini Durello Spumante DOC Brut Tasty with green apple and citrus on the palate, a fine peri	lage an	nd long las	£28.50 sting finish.	23	Scuri Cabernet Sauvignon DOC Venezia Borgo Molino Intense, rich in nuances with elegant softness. A full flavour	£30.00
38	Casa Gheller Prosecco Treviso Brimming with fresh fruits and floral notes, alive with zingy character and golden apples.	rruit (£29.50	24	Chianti Classico DOCG Rocca delle Macie A fruity nose producing hints of light spiciness, savoury and full bodied	£32.50
39	Laurent Perrier			£58.00	25	Mandus Primitivo di Manduria DOP Ripe cherries and plums on the nose followed by pleasant notes of cocoa and t	£30.00 vanilla
40	Ferrari Maximum Blanc de Blancs Trentodoc NV Fresh and lively flavour enhanced by the velvety softness of	of the b	oubbles.	£60.00	26	Passo del Sud Appassimento Rosso Puglia IGT Flavours of ripe fruits such as blackcurrant, blueberry and blackberry mixed with toasted spices. Soft and velvety	£25.50
41	Ferrari Maximum Rose NV Dry, rich and elegant with notes of red berry fruits on the income and the second	finish.		£65	27	Borgo Conventi Merlot DOC Collio Elegant and well structured with a lingering aftertaste	£48.00
42	ROSE Anjou Medium French rose wine			Bottle £19.25	28	Barolo DOCG Riserva Vinum Vita Est Elegant on the nose with notes of violet, small red fruits with a structured and harmonious palate.	£63.00
5	WHITE WINES Miral Grillo Sicilia DOC Fresh and fragrant with aromas of Sicilian citrus fruits, crisp	o and fr	reshing	Bottle £23.50	29	Amarone della Valpolicella DOCG Classico Collezione Pruviniano Incredibly strong wine with an intense and fruity aroma. Great structure and so the palate.	£65.00 oftness on
6	Chardonnay Puglia IGT Pasqua Delicately fruity on the nose, with sweet notes of apples An attractively soft and round on the palate.	nd peai	rs,	£24.50	30	Brunello di Montalcino DOCG Castello Banfi Possessing refreshing acidity, mineral depth and finely integrated tannins, the palate is sumptuous, elegant and refined.	£68.00
7	Il Vino dal Tralcetto Pinot Grigio Terre di Chieti IGT A delicate light fruity blend of pear and apple with a fresh, minerality on the finish.	. clean		£29.50	14	NEW WORLD WHITE WINES Chenin Blanc Lyngrove Collection (South Africa)	Bottle £23.50
8	Frascati Superiore Gotto d'Oro Elegant structure with delicate fruity undertones followed be aromatic finish	by a ple	easant	£24.50	15	,	£32.00
9	Sauvignon Friuli Grave DCO Antonutti Fresh and intense, with suggestions of green peppers, elder sage. Attractively fruity and persistent.	erflowe	ers and	£27.50	32		Bottle £28.00
10	Orvieto Amabile DOC Classico Vallesanta A fruity and refined bouquet. Medium dry and gently roun	ınded.		£28.50		Black raspberry and currant flavours mingled with notes of sweet spice. The finish is long and persistent.	
11	Fiano delSalento Pietrariccia Surani IGT A delicate bouquet of fruity aromas. A crisp freshness to t	the finis	sh	£29.00	33	Soft and enveloping with honey and sweet spices and a warm and delicately	£6.50
12	Gavi di Gavi DOCG Bricco dei Guazzi Aromatic bouquet of floral notes and fruit tones it flavours Elegant, very fresh and tasty on the palate with clear floral			£36.00		bitter finish.	